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Agwaramgbo, Dr. Lovell E.                    
Interim Chair and Professor of Chemistry
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 342-G
(504) 816-4489
Fax: (504) 816-4313                        
lagwaramgbo@dillard.edu

Alkahby, Dr. Hadi Y.                        
Associate Professor of Mathematics
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
Dent 154
(504) 816-4404
Fax: (504) 816-4313
halkahby@dillard.edu

Allen, Dr. Cleo Joffrion                                                                          
Chair /Assistant Professor of Mass Communication
School of Mass Communication
PSB 280-D
(504) 816-4041
Fax: (504) 816-4035                                                               
callen@dillard.edu

Barnes, John H., Jr.                        
Visual Arts Program Coordinator/Assistant Professor of Art
School of Humanities
Cook 101
(504) 816-4448
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
jbarnes@dillard.edu

  

Basu Ray, Dr. Julie                           
Assistant Professor of Biology
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 248
(504) 816-4924
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Fax: (504) 816-4724                     
jbasuray@dillard.edu

  

Baucum, Richard P.                        
Chair & Associate Professor of Accounting
School of Business
PSB
(504) 816-4838  
Fax: (504) 816-4851                        
rbaucum@dilllard.edu

Boll, Andrea B.                        
Assistant Professor of English
School of Humanities
Cook 149-A
(504) 816-4349
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
aboll@dillard.edu

Bowers, Violet                        
Associate Professor of Music
School of Humanities
Cook 118
(504) 816-4113
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
vbowers@dillard.edu

Broadway, Dr. Ruby L.                    
Associate Professor of Biology
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
Stern 122-G
(504) 816-4725
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
rbroadway@dillard.edu

Buckles, Dr. Eric                            
Program Coordinator and Associate Professor of Biology
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 342-H
(504) 816-4415
Fax: (504) 816-4313                        
ebuckles@dillard.edu

Buddington, Dr. Steve A.                        
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Sociology, Program Coordinator
Associate Professor of Sociology/Social Work
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 233
(504) 816-4178
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
sbuddington@dillard.edu

Burkett, Dr. Allan R.                        
Professor of Chemistry
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
Stern 220
(504) 816-4836
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
aburkett@dillard.edu

Campbell, Michael                        
Archives and Special Collections 
Library Services
Will Alexander Library 2nd Floor
(504) 816-4960  (504) 816-4960 
Fax: (504) 816-4787                                       
mcampbell@dillard.edu

  

Carey-Palmer, Germaine                    
Reference/Information Literacy Librarian
Library Services
Will Alexander Library 1st Floor
(504) 816-4254  (504) 816-4254 
Fax: (504) 816-4787                   
gpalmer@dillard.edu

  

Caston-Good, Dr. Sonya L.                         
Associate Professor of Chemistry
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 342-D
(504) 816-4809
Fax: (504) 816-4313                        
scaston-pierre@dillard.edu

Chambliss, Dr. Lana                        
Interim Chair of Social Sciences/Associate Professor of Psychology
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School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 230
(504) 816-4243
Fax: (504) 816-4185                        
lchambliss@dillard.edu

Charles, Cynthia
Interim Director
Library Services
Will W. Alexander Library 2nd Floor
(504) 816-4263  (504) 816-4263 
Fax: (504) 816-4787
ccharles@dillard.edu

  

Chiu, Dr. Ming-Hsing
Assistant Professor Computer Science
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 280K
(504) 816-4529
FAX: (504)816-4724
mchiu@dillard.edu

  

Clark, Cortheal                        
Interim Chair of Humanities/Theatre Program Coordinator/Associate Professor
School of Humanities
Cook 145-B
(504) 816-4245
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
cclark@dillard.edu

Clark, Dr. Gary M.                        
Political Science, Program Coordinator/Associate Professor of Political Science
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 223
(504) 816-4094
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
gclark@dillard.edu

Collins, Dr. Robert A.                        
Dean of Arts and Sciences and Associate Professor of Urban Studies & Public Policy
Cook 251
(504) 816-4092
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Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
rcollins@dillard.edu

Cooper, Dr. Alicia                        
Associate Professor of Marketing
School of Business
PSB 362-K
(504) 816-4201
Fax: (504) 816-4851                        
acooper@dillard.edu

Dai, Dr. Hong                            
Associate Professor of Mathematics and Business
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 262-C
(504) 816-4728
Fax: (504) 816-4313                        
hdai@dillard.edu

Darwish, Dr. Abdalla                        
Interim Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs and Professor of Physics
Office of Academic Affairs
Rosenwald 203
(504) 816-4662/816-4768
Fax: (504) 816-4144                        
adarwish@dillard.edu

Davenport, S. Carver                        
Director of University Choir/Associate Professor of Music
School of Humanities
Cook 124
(504) 816-4760
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
sdavenport@dillard.edu

Dawkins, Dr. Phyllis A.                    
Provost and Senior Vice President
Academic Affairs
Rosenwald 203
(504) 816-4368
Fax: (504) 816-4144                                           
pdawkins@dillard.edu

Diab, Aurea Maria Leal                    
Coordinator, World Languages 
School of Humanities
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Cook 210
(504) 816-4099
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
adiab@dillard.edu

Duskin, Dr. Gayle W.                        
Assistant Professor of English
School of Humanities
Cook 149-H
(504) 816-4348
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
gduskin@dillard.edu

Elliott-Brownell, Dr. Wede    
Accounting, Program Coordinator/Assistant Professor of Accounting
School of Business
PSB 382-D
(504) 816-4276
Fax: (504) 816-4851                
wbrownell@dillard.edu

Eslick, Dr. John W.                        
Program Coordinator and Assistant Professor of Physics
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 262-L
(504) 816-4139
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
jeslick@dillard.edu

Frempong-Mireku, Dr. Peter                    
Program Coordinator and Associate Professor of Mathematics
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 262-F
(504) 816-4064
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
pfmireku@dillard.edu

Frost, Dr. Dan R.                        
History, Program Coordinator/Associate Professor of History
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 213
(504) 816-4093
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
dfrost@dillard.edu

Fugar, Dr. Christian                        
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Dean, International Business Program Coordinator/Associate Professor of Economics &
Finance                 
School of Business
PSB 380-B
(504) 816-4697
Fax: (504) 816-4851                        
cfugar@dillard.edu

Gordon, Nettie                            
Instructor of Nursing
School of Nursing
Stern 221 
(504) 816-4845
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
ngordon@dillard.edu

  

Green, Dr. Mary B.
Interim Chair/Assistant Professor of Nursing
PSB Suite 102
(504) 816-4717
Fax (504) 816-4861
mgreen@dillard.edu 

Harris, Beverly                        
Reference/Collections Development Librarian
Library Services
Will Alexander Library 1st Floor
(504) 816-4881  (504) 816-4881 
Fax: (504) 816-4787        
bharris@dillard.edu

  

Harris, Dr. Jessica                        
Adjunct Professor of English and African World Studies in the Ray Charles Chair
School of Humanities
DUICEF 218
(504) 816-4279
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
jharris@dillard.edu

  

Haydel, Dr. Nia Woods
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Director, Center for the First-Year Experience & Honors Program
Dent 206
(504) 816-4765
Fax: 504.816.4863
nhaydel@dillard.edu

  

Hogan, Jacqueline                        
Instructor of Nursing
School of Nursing
PSB
(504) 816-4848
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
jhogan@dillard.edu

Hurst, Dr. Charlotte                                   
Associate Professor of Nursing
School of Nursing
PSB 
(504) 816-4841
Fax: (504) 816-4861                                  
churst@dillard.edu

Hussain, Dr. Mohammed
Assistant Professor of Economics & Finance
School of Business
PSB 362D
(504) 816-4271
Fax: (504) 816-4851                
mhussain@dillard.edu

Igwike, Richard S.            
Chairperson & Associate Professor of Business Management
School of Business
PSB 362-D
(504) 816-4271
Fax: (504) 816-4851                                
rigwike@dillard.edu

Jefferson, Dr. Lenetra                         
Assistant Professor in Nursing
School of Nursing
PSB Suite 102
(504) 816-4717
Fax: (504) 816-4861                                
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ljefferson@dillard.edu

Johnson, Dr. Eartha Lee                            
Associate Professor of Psychology
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 231
(504) 816-4429
Fax: (504) 816-4185                          
ejohnson@dillard.edu

Johnson, Sethany                              
Adjunct Instructor of Nursing
School of Nursing
Stern 
(504) 816-4717
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
sjohnson@dillard.edu

Kirkland, Dr. Willie                                   
Director of Institutional Research/Adjunct Professor of Political Science
Academic Affairs/Office of the Provost
Rosenwald 203
(504) 816-4428
Fax: (504) 816-4185                                   
wkirkland@dillard.edu

Lesen, Dr. Amy E.                        
Associate Professor of Biology
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 342-F
(504) 816-4843
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
alesen@dillard.edu

Louis, Dr. Lynda                        
Program Coordinator and Assistant Professor of Computer Science
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 280-L
(504) 816-4057
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
llouis@dillard.edu

Mell, Dr. Marylin                            
Assistant Professor of English
School of Humanities
Cook 149-J
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(504) 816-4361
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
mmell@dillard.edu

Mitchell-Young, Denise                    
Assistant Professor of Nursing
School of Nursing
PSB
(504) 816-4849
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
dyoung@dillard.edu

Mondy, Ora                            
Assistant Professor of Nursing
School of Nursing
Stern 205
(504) 816-4316
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
omondy@dillard.edu

Morris, Keith Alan                        
Assistant Professor of Mass Communication
School of Mass Communication
PSB 280-F
(504) 816-4548
Fax: (504) 816-4035                        
kmorris@dillard.edu

Mustapha, Dr. Nazar                        
Instructor of Economics & Finance
School of Business
PSB
(504) 816-4255
Fax: (504) 816-4851                        
nmustapha@dillard.edu

Okorn, Dr. Nchor B.                        
Professor of Political Science
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 224
(504) 816-4827
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
nokorn@dillard.edu

Powell-Young, Dr. Yolanda                    
Assistant Professor of Nursing
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School of Nursing
PSB
(504) 816-4295
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
ypyoung@dillard.edu

Preston, Kimberly                        
Adjunct Instructor
College of Business
PSB 382 C
(504) 816-4172
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
jpatino@dillard.edu

Richards, Dr. Marvin                        
Chair, World Languages/Associate Professor 
School of Humanities
Cook 120
(504) 816-4803
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
mrichards@dillard.edu

Rouzan, Dr. Laura V.                        
Interim Dean, College of Professional Studies
College of Professional Studies
PSB 
(504) 816-4806
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
lrouzan@dillard.edu

Saloy, Dr. Mona Lisa                    
Coordinator and Professor of English
School of Humanities
Cook 144
(504) 816-4354
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
msaloy@dillard.edu

Scott, Angelle                            
Instructor of English
School of Humanities
Cook 149C
(504) 816-4646
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
ascott@dillard.edu
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Singleton, Dr. Bernard                    
Assistant Professor of Biology
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
PSB 342-B
(504) 816-4308
Fax: (504) 816-4313                        
bsingleton@dillard.edu

Smith, Dr. Dorothy J.                        
Dean of General Education Core & Continuing Education
College of General Studies
DUICEF 247
(504) 816-4527
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
dsmith@dillard.edu

Smith, Jana M.                        
Instructor of Physical Education/Dance Instructor
Athletics
DUICEF 242
(504) 816-4430
Fax: (504) 816-4185                        
jmeyers@dillard.edu

Stanton, Dr. Reginald O.                    
Assistant Professor of Chemistry
School of Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics (STEM)
Stern 222-E
(504) 816-4410
Fax: (504) 816-4724                        
rstanton@dillard.edu

Tyler, Danielle R.                        
Director, Writing Center
School of Humanities
(504) 816-4180
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
dtyler@dillard.edu

Vrazel, Raymond                        
Assistant Professor of Speech
School of Humanities
Cook 114
(504) 816-4536
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
rvrazel@dillard.edu
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Wall, Meredith                        
Emory Fellow
School of Humanities
Cook 134
(504) 816-4491
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
mwall@dillard.edu

Ward, Jr. Dr. Jerry W.                
Eminent Scholar/Professor of English
School of Humanities
DUICEF 215
(504) 816-4065
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
jwward@dillard.edu

Washington, Kemberley                    
Instructor of Accounting
School of Business
PSB
(504) 816-4200
Fax: (504) 816-4851                        
kwashington@dillard.edu

Watson, Melissa                        
Adjunct Instructor
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 
(504) 816-4701
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
mwatson@dillard.edu

Welldaregay, Dr. Wodajo        
Program Coordinator, School of Public Health/Assistant Professor of Public Health
School of Public Health
PSB 110-D
(504) 816-4379
Fax: (504) 816-4165                
wwelldaregay@dillard.edu

  

White-Williams, Dr. Angelique
Associate Professor of Nursing
School of Nursing
PSB 102H
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(504) 816-4027
Fax: (504) 816-816-4861
awhite-williams@dillard.edu

Williams, Carmelita                
Nursing Computer Lab Coordinator
School of Nursing
PSB Suite 102
(504) 816-4721
Fax: (5040 816-4861                        
cwilliams@dillard.edu

Williamson, Margaret                        
Instructor of General Education/First Year Seminar
Center for First Year Experience
PSB Suite 101
(504) 816-4520
Fax: (504) 816-4863                        
mwilliamson@dillard.edu

Wilson, Dr. John E.    
Professor of Biology                    
School of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM)
Stern 214
(504) 816-4723
Fax: (504) 816-4008                        
jwilson@dillard.edu

Wilson, Michael                        
Instructor of General Education/First Year Seminar
Center for First Year Experience
PSB Suite 101
(504) 816-4522
Fax: ( 504) 816-4863                        
mwilson@dillard.edu

Wiltz, Dr.Carroll J.                        
Professor of Sociology & Criminal Justice
School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 232
(504) 816-4815
Fax: (504) 816-4702                        
cwiltz@dillard.edu

Wismar, Dr. Keith M.                        
Psychology, Program Coordinator

 14 / 15



Faculty Directory

School of Social Sciences
DUICEF 244
(504) 816-4748
Fax: (504) 816-4185                        
kwismar@dillard.edu

Young-Mitchell, Denise                            
Assistant Professor of Nursing
School of Nursing
PSB 102G
(504) 816-4849
Fax: (504) 816-4861                        
dyoung@dillard.edu

Zhou, Haipeng                            
Emory Fellow                    
Cook 134
(504) 816-4491
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
hzhou@dillard.edu

Zidaru, Dr. Lucian                        
Music Program Coordinator
School of Humanities
Cook 128
(504) 816-4813
Fax: (504) 816-4381                        
lzidaru@dillard.edu
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